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INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF EMPLOYERS—continued
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Heg.
No.

,

Name.
Number of
Members,

December,
1947.

122
447
815

1197
1840
831
125
313

CLOTHING TRADES
Auckland Master Tailors
Taranaki Master Tailors
Wellington Clothing-manufacturers
Wellington Soft-goods Manufacturers
Wellington Industrial District Furriers
Christchurch Clothing-manufacturers
Christchurch Master Tailors
Dunedin MasterTailors .. .. ..

13
12
12
19
9

45
21
12

504
1027
1054
: 298
1789

COACHBUILDERS
Auckland Motor-body Builders
South Auckland District Coachbuilders, Blacksmiths, and Farriers
Wellington Coach and Motor-vehicle Trades
Canterbury Motor-body and Carriage Builders
Dunedin Coach and Motor-body Builders

33
26
16
16
17

1582
1550

COAL-MERCHANTS. (See also Carriers)
Wellington Coal Merchants and Dealers .. .. .. ..

Dunedin and Suburban Coal-merchants .. .. .. ..

1 42
55

1855

■1859

CONCRETE-GOODS MANUFACTURERS. (See also Brick, &c., Products)
North Island Concrete Products and Pumice Goods (except concrete pipes)

Manufacturers
North Canterbury Concrete and Pumice Products (except concrete pipes)

Manufacturers

12

9

1482 |
CONFECTIONERS

Wellington District Manufacturing Confectioners I 7

1772 |

COUNTY COUNCILS
New Zealand County Councils .. .. 1 123

1857
605

1356
1961
1919

DAIRY FACTORIES
Auckland Dairy Factories ;.

Taranaki Dairying and Farming
Wellington Dairy Factories
Canterbury, Malborough, Nelson, and Westland Dairy Factories ..

Otago and Southland Dairy Factories .. .. ..
..

41
57
75
30
57

*1747 |

DAIRYMEN
Christchurch Dairymen's .. .. .. .. .. .. j!

1988 |
•DENTAL EMPLOYERS

New Zealand Dental Employers
.. .. .. .. ..

..
j 475

*Defunct; in process of cancellation.
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