## INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF EMPLOYERS—continued

Reg.	Name.							Number of Members, December, 1947.
CLOTHING TRADES								
122	Auckland Master Tailors							13
447	Taranaki Master Tailors	••			••	••		12
815	Wellington Clothing-manufactur							12
1197	Wellington Soft-goods Manufact		• •	• •	• •	• •		19
1840	Wellington Industrial District I		• •	• •	• •	• •	• • •	9
$\frac{831}{125}$	Christchurch Clothing-manufact Christchurch Master Tailors	urers	• •	• •	• •	• •	•••	45 21
313		• •	• • •	• • •	• •	• • •		12
7710	Taranta Indiana Indiana	••	••	••	••	••	•• 1	
		COACHI	BUILDE	RS				
504	Auckland Motor-body Builders							33
1027	South Auckland District Coach			ths, and	Farriers	• •	••	26
1054 298	Wellington Coach and Motor-ve Canterbury Motor-body and Car			• •	••	••	••	16
	Dunedin Coach and Motor-body		uers	• • •	• •	••		16 17
1100	Duncam coach and motor-body	Dunders	••	• •	• •	••	•• 1	11
	COAL-ME	ERCHANT	<b>S.</b> (See	also Ca	rriers)			
1582	Wellington Coal Merchants and	Dealers						42
1550	Dunedin and Suburban Coal-me	erchants	• •	• •	. •		• •	55
1855 `1859	CONCRETE-GOODS MANU North Island Concrete Produ Manufacturers North Canterbury Concrete Manufacturers	cts and	Pumice	Goods	(except c	oncrete	pipes)	12 9
		CONFE	CTIONE	RS				
1482	Wellington District Manufactur			••	••	••	••	7
COUNTY COUNCILS								
1772	New Zealand County Councils		OOOM	1125				123
2	Tiew Zouland Councy Councils	••	••	••	••	••	•••	120
		DAIRY I	ACTOR	IES				
1857	Auckland Dairy Factories	<b>:</b> •	• •	• •	• •	• •		41
605	Taranaki Dairying and Farming	•	• •	••	••	• •	••	57
1356 1961	Wellington Dairy Factories Canterbury, Malborough, Nelson	and Wo	otland T	lainz Fa	otorios	• •	• •	75
	Otago and Southland Dairy Fac		suanu 1	Jany ra	ctories	••	••	$\frac{30}{57}$
				• •	• •	• • •	•••	· ·
		W 4 TY						
		DAIL	RYMEN					
71747	Christchurch Dairymen's	••	••	••	••	••		••
		DENTAL 1	EMPLO	YERS				
1988	New Zealand Dental Employers			••				475
:						. •		1.0